Position

Senior Traffic Signal Tech

Maintenance & Operations
Supervisor

Street Maint Worker I
Traffic Signal Tech
Street Maint Worker I
Bldg/Parks Maint Wkr |
Street Maint Worker |
Street Maint Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Mirage
Rancho Mirage

Rancho Mirage
Rancho Mirage
Rancho Mirage
Rancho Mirage
Rancho Mirage
Rancho Mirage

Department

Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$97,621
$96,559

$85,568
$82,229
$74,179
$69,949
$50,708
$47,939

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,675
$35,562

$32,073
$29,303
$32,617
$26,415
$28,419
$27,514



