Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Traffic Signal Tech		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$97,621	\$20,675
Maintenance & Operations Supervisor		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$96,559	\$35,562
Street Maint Worker II		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$85,568	\$32,073
Traffic Signal Tech		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$82,229	\$29,303
Street Maint Worker II		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$74,179	\$32,617
Bldg/Parks Maint Wkr I		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$69,949	\$26,415
Street Maint Worker I		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$50,708	\$28,419
Street Maint Worker I		Rancho Mirage	Street Maintenance	\$47,939	\$27,514